WEB
04/2020
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 L4 AF R
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packetPart number
Hexagonal spacer
BrassMPB
- Male/female pillar
- M aterial:
nickel plated brass
- Sold by the packet
L4
R
AF
ØM L2
L1 L3
ØM
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
MPB2-5/B M2 5 3 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 4,98 F
MPB2-8/B M2 8 4 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB2-10/B M2 10 6 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,67 F
MPB2-12/B M2 12 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,94 F
MPB2-20/B M2 20 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 8,40 F
MPB2-25/B M2 25 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 - 10,79 F
MPB2.5-5/B M2,5 5 3 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 4,85 F
MPB2.5-8/B M2,5 8 4 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB2.5-10/B M2,5 10 6 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 5,67 F
MPB2.5-12/B M2,5 12 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 6,30 F
MPB2.5-15/B M2,5 15 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 6,98 F
MPB2.5-20/B M2,5 20 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 8,55 F
MPB2.5-25/B M2,5 25 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 9,49 F
MPB2.5-30/B M2,5 30 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 11,17 F
MPB2.5-35/B M2,5 35 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 - 13,42 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 L4 AF R
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packet Part number
MPB3-5/B M3 5 3 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,59 F
MPB3-8/B M3 8 4 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,92 F
MPB3-10/B M3 10 6 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB3-12/B M3 12 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 5,67 F
MPB3-15/B M3 15 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,21 F
MPB3-18/B M3 18 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,98 F
MPB3-20/B M3 20 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 7,50 F
MPB3-25/B M3 25 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 8,68 F
MPB3-30/B M3 30 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 10,00 F
MPB3-35/B M3 35 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 12,63 F
MPB3-40/B M3 40 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 13,93 F
MPB3-45/B M3 45 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 15,40 F
MPB3-60/B M3 60 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 20,01 F
MPB3-70/B M3 70 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 22,35 F
MPB4-8/B M4 8 4 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,25 F
MPB4-10/B M4 10 6 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,62 F
MPB4-12/B M4 12 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 8,02 F
MPB4-15/B M4 15 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 8,97 F
MPB4-18/B M4 18 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 10,00 F
MPB4-20/B M4 20 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 10,79 F
MPB4-25/B M4 25 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 12,49 F
MPB4-30/B M4 30 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 14,47 F
MPB4-35/B M4 35 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 18,02 F
MPB4-45/B M4 45 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 22,21 F
MPB4-50/B M4 50 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 23,92 F
MPB4-80/B M4 80 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 36,41 F
MPB5-5/B M5 5 3 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - On request
MPB5-8/B M5 8 4 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 9,49 F
MPB5-10/B M5 10 6 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 9,60 F
MPB5-12/B M5 12 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 10,39 F
MPB5-15/B M5 15 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 11,57 F
MPB5-20/B M5 20 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 14,19 F
MPB5-25/B M5 25 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 16,71 F
MPB5-30/B M5 30 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 20,26 F
MPB5-35/B M5 35 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 22,46 F
MPB5-40/B M5 40 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 24,44 F
MPB5-50/B M5 50 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 29,20 F
MPB5-60/B M5 60 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 34,72 F
MPB5-70/B M5 70 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 39,05 F
MPB5-80/B M5 80 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 44,98 F
Stock*
MPB
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
Our other products
BCAss
Stainless steel splined
bush, Inox
CHB
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 41 Nm
RPP5
RPP heavy duty
timing belt, RPP5
TBD
Manual leadscrew
table with opposing
threads, 40kg
EHD16
Internal epicyclic
servo reducers, from
210 to 380 Nm
ERT
Sliding nut, For T slot
PVL
Small lobed handle,
Polyamide
BPH
Ball transfer unit plain
fit, High
LVT
Miniature motorised
actuator 4A, 4 ampers
HTD8M_20
HTD Heavy duty
timing pulley, HTD8
Steel
SSB
Stainless steel bevel
gear, 1:1
PRF_SDD_1820
Support for Ø18 or
Ø20mm Prox
detector, Ø18 and
Ø20
Complementary products
MPE
Hexagonal spacer,
Steel
HSE-HSB
Hexagonal spacer,
Brass
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)